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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 20 fencers)
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name and first name club country

AGLANDER Jacques B LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE
AGLANDER Malou LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE
CARDENSTRÖM Elias KFF KNIVSTA SWE
DENOT AMÉR Ester GOFK VISBY SWE
ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE
FERRARI LUNDVQIST Linus LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE
GUSHCHIN Mark LFK LINKÖPING RUS
HAMP Oscar DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
IOUCHMANOV Alexei LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE
KALVELAGE BAJRASZEWSKI Felix DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
KOSMAZ Arman SIF NACKA SWE
ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VISBY SWE
RÖNNÅSEN Edda KFF KNIVSTA SWE
SCHMIDT Walter DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
SEHLIN Rasmus WFF ÖREBRO SWE
SKÖNS Anton JKS STOCKHOLM SWE
ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LINKÖPING SWE

WIGREN Neo WFF ÖREBRO SWE
XIA Weiyang FFF STOCKHOLM CHN
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Formula of the competition
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20 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
20 fencers
4 poules of 5
Separation by : clubs
20 qualifiers

Round No 2
20 fencers
3 poules (2 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Last round of poules by levels
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  5

Referee: VALERO-PARRA Germán  JFK JÄRFÄLLA

V/M ind. HS rank

HAMP Oscar DIF STOCKHOLM  3  3  V  V 0.500 5 14 3

HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 16 1

CARDENSTRÖM Elias KFF KNIVSTA  V  2  V  V 0.750 2 14 2

AGLANDER Jacques B LÖFK LIDINGÖ  1  0  3  V 0.250 -7 8 4

ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VISBY  0  1  2  3 0.000 -10 6 5

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  6

Referee: WIK Johan  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank

SEHLIN Rasmus WFF ÖREBRO  V  V  V V3 1.000 11 15 1

XIA Weiyang FFF STOCKHOLM  0  0  3  2 0.000 -11 5 5

GUSHCHIN Mark LFK LINKÖPING  0  V  0  0 0.250 -7 4 4

KALVELAGE BAJRASZE DIF STOCKHOLM  2  V V3  V 0.750 4 13 2

IOUCHMANOV Alexei LÖFK LIDINGÖ  2  V  V  2 0.500 3 12 3

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  7

Referee: BAECKLUND Bodil  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank

ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LINKÖPING  0  V  1  1 0.250 -9 6 5

ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG El LÖFK LIDINGÖ  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 16 1

SCHMIDT Walter DIF STOCKHOLM  3  2  V  1 0.250 -1 10 3

RÖNNÅSEN Edda KFF KNIVSTA  V  0  1  0 0.250 -8 5 4

WIGREN Neo WFF ÖREBRO  V  0 V2  V 0.750 4 10 2

Poule No 4    10:00    piste No  8

Referee: GYLLENHOFF Anders  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank

AGLANDER Malou LÖFK LIDINGÖ  V  V  0  0 0.500 -2 8 3

FERRARI LUNDVQIST Li LÖFK LIDINGÖ  2  2  2  3 0.000 -7 9 5

SKÖNS Anton JKS STOCKHOLM  0  V  0  0 0.250 -10 4 4

DENOT AMÉR Ester GOFK VISBY  V  V  V  2 0.750 8 14 2

KOSMAZ Arman SIF NACKA  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 16 1

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-03-30 14:10 - Page 3



S:t Erikscupen (5)
Värja U11

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M indicator HS

1 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 14 16
2 KOSMAZ Arman SIF NACKA 1.000 11 16
3 SEHLIN Rasmus WFF ÖREBRO 1.000 11 15
4 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 10 16
5 DENOT AMÉR Ester GOFK VISBY 0.750 8 14
6 KALVELAGE BAJRASZEWSKI Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.750 4 13
7 WIGREN Neo WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 4 10
8 CARDENSTRÖM Elias KFF KNIVSTA 0.750 2 14
9 HAMP Oscar DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 14

10 IOUCHMANOV Alexei LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 3 12
11 AGLANDER Malou LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 -2 8
12 SCHMIDT Walter DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -1 10
13 AGLANDER Jacques B LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.250 -7 8
14 GUSHCHIN Mark LFK LINKÖPING 0.250 -7 4
15 RÖNNÅSEN Edda KFF KNIVSTA 0.250 -8 5
16 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LINKÖPING 0.250 -9 6
17 SKÖNS Anton JKS STOCKHOLM 0.250 -10 4
18 FERRARI LUNDVQIST Linus LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.000 -7 9
19 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VISBY 0.000 -10 6
20 XIA Weiyang FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -11 5
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Poule No 1    11:45    piste No  11-12

Referee: ARONOWITSCH Niklas  SAF SOLNA, HÅKANSSON Gustav  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank

SEHLIN Rasmus WFF ÖREBRO  V  V  V V3  1  3 0.667 7 19 2

ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG El LÖFK LIDINGÖ  1  3  3  V  V  1 0.333 -3 16 5

KOSMAZ Arman SIF NACKA  1  V  0  0  0  V 0.333 -9 9 6

HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 4 19 3

DENOT AMÉR Ester GOFK VISBY  1  2 V2  2  1  1 0.167 -9 9 7

KALVELAGE BAJRASZE DIF STOCKHOLM  V  1  V  V V3  V 0.833 10 20 1

WIGREN Neo WFF ÖREBRO  V  V  1  2  V  2 0.500 0 17 4

Poule No 2    11:45    piste No  12-13

Referee: WIK Hugo  FFF STOCKHOLM, HÅKANSSON Gustav  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank

IOUCHMANOV Alexei LÖFK LIDINGÖ V3  2  V  3  2  1 0.333 -4 15 5

AGLANDER Malou LÖFK LIDINGÖ  2  0  1  0  0  V 0.167 -15 7 7

AGLANDER Jacques B LÖFK LIDINGÖ  V  V  V  1  3  V 0.667 8 20 3

SCHMIDT Walter DIF STOCKHOLM  1  V  1  V  2  V 0.500 0 16 4

HAMP Oscar DIF STOCKHOLM  V  V V3  3  3  V 0.667 8 21 2

GUSHCHIN Mark LFK LINKÖPING  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 9 23 1

CARDENSTRÖM Elias KFF KNIVSTA  V  3  2  0  1  V 0.333 -6 14 6

Poule No 3    11:45    piste No  14

Referee: LAURELL Christer  SAF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank

FERRARI LUNDVQIST Li LÖFK LIDINGÖ  1  V  V  1  3 0.400 -4 13 4

ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VISBY  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 8 18 2

SKÖNS Anton JKS STOCKHOLM  2  0  V  2  2 0.200 -9 10 5

ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LINKÖPING  3  2  3  1  0 0.000 -11 9 6

XIA Weiyang FFF STOCKHOLM  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 6 18 3

RÖNNÅSEN Edda KFF KNIVSTA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-03-30 14:10 - Page 5



S:t Erikscupen (5)
Värja U11

Last round of poules by levels

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M indicator HS

1 KALVELAGE BAJRASZEWSKI Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 20
2 SEHLIN Rasmus WFF ÖREBRO 0.667 7 19
3 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM 0.667 4 19
4 WIGREN Neo WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 0 17
5 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.333 -3 16
6 KOSMAZ Arman SIF NACKA 0.333 -9 9
7 DENOT AMÉR Ester GOFK VISBY 0.167 -9 9
8 GUSHCHIN Mark LFK LINKÖPING 0.833 9 23
9 HAMP Oscar DIF STOCKHOLM 0.667 8 21

10 AGLANDER Jacques B LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.667 8 20
11 SCHMIDT Walter DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 16
12 IOUCHMANOV Alexei LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.333 -4 15
13 CARDENSTRÖM Elias KFF KNIVSTA 0.333 -6 14
14 AGLANDER Malou LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.167 -15 7
15 RÖNNÅSEN Edda KFF KNIVSTA 1.000 10 20
16 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VISBY 0.800 8 18
17 XIA Weiyang FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 18
18 FERRARI LUNDVQIST Linus LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.400 -4 13
19 SKÖNS Anton JKS STOCKHOLM 0.200 -9 10
20 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -11 9
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 KALVELAGE BAJRASZEWSKI Felix DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
2 SEHLIN Rasmus WFF ÖREBRO SWE
3 HOMMIK Mira FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
4 WIGREN Neo WFF ÖREBRO SWE
5 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE
6 KOSMAZ Arman SIF NACKA SWE
7 DENOT AMÉR Ester GOFK VISBY SWE
8 GUSHCHIN Mark LFK LINKÖPING RUS
9 HAMP Oscar DIF STOCKHOLM SWE

10 AGLANDER Jacques B LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE
11 SCHMIDT Walter DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
12 IOUCHMANOV Alexei LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE
13 CARDENSTRÖM Elias KFF KNIVSTA SWE
14 AGLANDER Malou LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE
15 RÖNNÅSEN Edda KFF KNIVSTA SWE
16 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VISBY SWE
17 XIA Weiyang FFF STOCKHOLM CHN
18 FERRARI LUNDVQIST Linus LÖFK LIDINGÖ SWE
19 SKÖNS Anton JKS STOCKHOLM SWE
20 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LINKÖPING SWE
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Referee activity (match+video) (alphabetic order)
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name cat country poules matche finales

ARONOWITSCH Nik SWE 1 0 0
BAECKLUND Bodil SWE 1 0 0
GYLLENHOFF Ande SWE 1 0 0
HÅKANSSON Gusta SWE 2 0 0
LAURELL Christer SWE 1 0 0
VALERO-PARRA Ge SWE 1 0 0
WIK Hugo SWE 1 0 0
WIK Johan SWE 1 0 0
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